

Selfridges Selection Truffle Lover gift box

Includes: Torres black truffle crisps 125g, Selfridges Selection truffle oil 250ml, Selfridges Selection truffle nuts 150g, Truffle Hunter flaked black truffle sea salt 65g, Truffle Hunter Italian tagliatelle with black truffles 250g, Truffle Hunter white truffle honey 120g, medium gift box

Torres black truffle crisps 125g

Ingredients

Truffle, Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Gluten Free

Very low gluten

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 125 g

Energy - kJ 2440.0000 per 100g / 3050.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 588.0000 per 100g / 735.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 44.0000 per 100g / 55.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.4000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 41.0000 per 100g / 51.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .5000 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.8000 per 100g / 4.8000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.0000 per 100g / 6.3000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.5000 per 100g / 1.8750 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Spain

Selfridges Selection truffle oil 250ml

Ingredients

Extra Virgin Olive Oil, White Truffle Aroma

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 3444 per 100g / 517 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 899 per 100g / 135 Per Portion

Fat (g) 92 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Fat (g) 92 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14 per 100g / 2.1 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection truffle nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews)(Almonds,Cashews,Peanuts), Truffle Salt (Sea Salt, Black Summer Truffles, Truffle Flavouring), Cane Sugar, White Truffle Aroma,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2430.0000 per 100g / 729.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 586.0000 per 100g / 176.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 14.1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 8.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 26.0000 per 100g / 7.8000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Truffle Hunter flaked black truffle sea salt 65g

Ingredients

Salt, Truffle Flavour, Black Truffle ,

Product Claims - Suitable For

Kosher

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 1 g

Energy - kJ 367.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 87.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .8000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 17.0000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) 78.0000 per 100g / .7800 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Truffle Hunter Italian tagliatelle with black truffles 250g

Ingredients

Durum **Wheat** Flour, Fresh **Eggs**, Black Truffles (3%), Black Truffle Flavour

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Energy - kJ 1533 per 100g

Energy - kcal 367 per 100g

Fat (g) 3.2 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.2 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 71.6 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 3.7 per 100g

Protein (g) 12.9 per 100g

Salt (g) 0.10 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Truffle Hunter white truffle honey 120g

Ingredients

Honey, White Truffles (1%), White Truffle Flavour

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Contains Alcohol

Nutritional Information

Energy - kJ 1481 per 100g

Energy - kcal 354 per 100g

Fat (g) 0.7 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.1 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 86.8 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 65.3 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0.1 per 100g

Protein (g) 0.1 per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom